APPD: Schumi
THT Panel Tact Switch
15x15mm H=23mm
Serie No.: Q32073
TOLERANCE
Customer:
1 from 9
16.04.2025DATE

X= without  LED
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
N 1 TY
L2L1
PG
PositionPoleOperation
Q32073
UB= Ultra Blue
UR= Ultra Red
UW= Ultra White
UY= Ultra
Yellow
N= NON Tactile
Type
Actuation
Type
1 T
1= Position T= Tactile Type
THT Panel Tact Switch
15x15mm H=23mm
Soldering Profile Curve
Part No.: Q32073
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
Jamy
16.04.2025
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 9 from 9
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH